Таблица результатов cпартакиады «УНИВЕРСИТЕТ-2017»
	№ п.п.
	Факультет
	Шахматы
	Волейбол
	Настольный теннис
	Стритбол

	Мини-футбол
	Перетяги-    вание

каната

	Пятиборье ГТО
	Сумма

занятых

мест
	Место в комплексном зачете

	1
	ФПБИ
	5
	II
	I
	11
	II
	I
	7
	29
	I

	2
	ФЭФ
	7
	8
	4
	II
	III
	III
	4
	31
	II

	3
	АСФ
	II
	6
	16
	I
	I
	7
	5
	38
	III

	4
	ИМ
	8
	III
	11
	III
	7
	4
	III
	39
	4

	5
	        ТФ
	13
	I
	III
	8
	6
	9
	I
	41
	5

	6
	АКИ
	I
	9
	13
	7
	10
	8
	II
	50
	6

	7
	ЮФ
	10
	4
	8
	5
	13
	II
	11
	53
	7

	8
	ГГФ
	6
	13
	6
	6
	11
	6
	6
	54
	8

	9
	ФМИТ
	4
	14
	5
	12
	5
	10
	8
	58
	9

	10
	ЭЭФ
	9
	12
	10
	4
	8
	5
	13
	61
	10

	11
	ФЭУ
	11
	5
	7
	9
	9
	11
	9
	61
	11

	12
	ФизФ
	III
	11
	12
	13
	14
	16
	10
	79
	12

	13
	ХБФ
	14
	7
	14
	10
	12
	16
	12
	85
	13

	14
	ФГСН
	12
	10
	II
	16
	16
	16
	14
	86
	14

	15
	Университетский колледж
	16
	16
	9
	16
	4
	16
	16
	93
	15

	16
	ФФЖ
	15
	15
	16
	16
	16
	16
	15
	109
	16


